
PHASE 1

LOT
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

SIZE
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

4.13 acres

SOLD

5.33 acres

8.04 acres
(includes well)

PRICE
-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

$159,900

-----

$159,900

$159,900

PHASE 2

LOT
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

SIZE
4.62 acres

5.06 acres

5.89 acres
(includes well)

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

1.00 acre

SOLD

1.00 acre

SOLD

SOLD

1.00 acre

SOLD

SOLD

PRICE
$139,900

$169,900

$179,900

-----

-----

-----

$67,500

-----

$67,500

-----

-----

$67,500

-----

-----

TO FIND YOUR PERFECT PLACE, CONTACT KATE MCMURRAY:
Cell: (208) 634-6801
Office: (208) 634-7778
kate@community-realestate.com

G R O U P

REAL ESTATE SERVICES


