



PHASE 1			PHASE 2		
LOT	SIZE	PRICE	LOT	SIZE	PRICE
1	SOLD		10	4.62 acres	\$139,900
2	SOLD		11	5.06 acres	\$169,900
3	SOLD		12	5.89 acres (includes well)	\$179,900
4	SOLD		13	SOLD	
6	SOLD 4.13 acres	\$159,900 \$159,900 \$159,900	14	SOLD	
			15	SOLD	
7	SOLD		16	1.00 acre	\$67,500
9	5.33 acres 8.04 acres (includes well)		17	SOLD	
			18	1.00 acre	\$67,500
			19	SOLD	
			20	SOLD	
			21	1.00 acre	\$67,500
			22	SOLD	
			23	SOLD	

TO FIND YOUR PERFECT PLACE, CONTACT KATE MCMURRAY:

Cell: (208) 634-6801 Office: (208) 634-7778

kate@community-realestate.com

